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1 KOLOI Alysha AUS 403B 2.4 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.07.57.57.5 56.40 2 56.40 2 2.10

203B 2.3 7.5 7.0 7.5 6.57.07.57.5 50.60 7 107.00 4 8.50

303B 2.4 5.5 7.0 6.5 6.56.07.06.0 45.60 10 152.60 3 14.90

5333D 2.6 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.06.57.07.0 54.60 1 207.20 1  

105B 2.6 6.5 7.0 7.5 7.06.57.06.5 53.30 6 260.50 1  

2 REID Grace GBR 203B 2.3 7.0 7.5 8.0 8.07.57.57.5 51.75 6 51.75 6 6.75

303B 2.4 5.0 6.0 5.5 6.05.55.56.5 40.80 9 92.55 9 22.95

5134D 2.6 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.07.07.06.0 54.60 2 147.15 7 20.35

403B 2.4 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.57.57.57.0 51.60 6 198.75 6 8.45

105B 2.6 7.5 7.0 7.5 7.57.57.57.5 58.50 =1 257.25 2 3.25

3 AMER Maha EGY 105B 2.6 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.57.57.57.5 58.50 1 58.50 1  

305C 3.0 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.06.06.56.5 57.00 3 115.50 1  

5333D 2.6 6.5 7.0 6.5 6.56.57.57.0 52.00 3 167.50 1  

203B 2.3 5.0 4.5 5.5 5.05.55.54.5 35.65 11 203.15 2 4.05

403B 2.4 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.07.57.57.0 54.00 5 257.15 3 3.35

4 MULLER Jette GER 403B 2.4 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.57.57.07.5 54.00 =3 54.00 =3 4.50

105B 2.6 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.07.07.07.0 54.60 =4 108.60 2 6.90

203B 2.3 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.56.56.56.0 43.70 11 152.30 4 15.20

303B 2.4 7.0 6.5 6.0 6.57.06.56.5 46.80 =9 199.10 4 8.10

5333D 2.6 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.07.07.07.0 54.60 =3 253.70 4 6.80

5 CHAVEZ MUNOZ
Arantxa

MEX 403B 2.4 7.0 7.0 6.0 6.57.06.56.0 48.00 10 48.00 10 10.50

203B 2.3 7.0 7.0 6.5 6.07.07.07.0 48.30 8 96.30 8 19.20

303B 2.4 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.06.07.06.5 46.80 8 143.10 9 24.40

5333D 2.6 6.5 7.5 7.0 6.07.06.56.5 52.00 5 195.10 8 12.10

105B 2.6 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.07.07.07.0 54.60 =3 249.70 5 10.80

6 HERNANDEZ Hailey USA 403B 2.4 7.0 6.5 6.5 7.07.07.06.5 49.20 9 49.20 9 9.30

105B 2.6 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.06.57.06.5 54.60 =4 103.80 6 11.70

203B 2.3 7.0 6.5 6.5 7.07.07.07.0 48.30 =6 152.10 5 15.40

303B 2.4 6.5 7.0 6.0 6.06.56.56.5 46.80 =9 198.90 5 8.30

5134D 2.6 6.5 7.5 7.0 6.56.06.56.5 50.70 =8 249.60 6 10.90

7 GIBSON Alison USA 403B 2.4 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.57.57.57.0 54.00 =3 54.00 =3 4.50

203B 2.3 4.5 4.5 5.0 5.55.05.54.5 33.35 11 87.35 11 28.15

105B 2.6 7.5 8.0 7.5 7.57.07.57.0 58.50 1 145.85 8 21.65

303B 2.4 7.5 7.0 6.5 6.57.57.57.5 52.80 4 198.65 7 8.55

5134D 2.6 7.5 6.5 6.5 6.06.56.56.5 50.70 =8 249.35 7 11.15

8 KIM Suji KOR 403B 2.4 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.08.07.58.0 54.00 =3 54.00 =3 4.50

105B 2.6 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.54.54.54.5 33.80 10 87.80 10 27.70

203B 2.3 7.5 6.5 7.0 6.57.07.08.0 48.30 =6 136.10 11 31.40

303B 2.4 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.57.57.57.0 54.00 2 190.10 10 17.10

5333D 2.6 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.57.57.57.5 58.50 =1 248.60 8 11.90

9 HEIMBERG Michelle SUI 403B 2.4 6.5 7.0 7.0 6.56.56.56.5 46.80 11 46.80 11 11.70

105B 2.6 7.5 8.0 7.5 7.57.57.07.5 58.50 1 105.30 5 10.20

203B 2.3 6.5 7.5 7.0 7.06.56.56.5 46.00 9 151.30 6 16.20

303B 2.4 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.07.07.07.5 50.40 8 201.70 3 5.50

5333D 2.6 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.06.55.55.5 46.80 12 248.50 9 12.00

10 NILSSON GARIP Emilia SWE 203B 2.3 6.5 7.0 6.5 6.56.56.56.5 44.85 12 44.85 12 13.65

105B 2.6 6.5 7.0 7.0 6.57.56.57.5 53.30 6 98.15 7 17.35

303B 2.4 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.05.56.56.0 43.20 12 141.35 10 26.15

5333D 2.6 7.0 6.5 6.0 6.57.07.07.0 53.30 3 194.65 9 12.55

403B 2.4 7.5 6.5 7.0 7.07.57.57.5 52.80 7 247.45 10 13.05

11 BERTOCCHI Elena ITA 403B 2.4 7.0 7.0 7.5 6.57.07.07.5 50.40 8 50.40 8 8.10

105B 2.6 7.0 8.0 8.0 7.07.07.57.5 57.20 2 107.60 3 7.90

203B 2.3 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.57.07.58.0 49.45 4 157.05 2 10.45

303B 2.4 3.5 4.0 4.0 4.04.54.04.0 28.80 12 185.85 11 21.35

5333D 2.6 6.5 6.5 7.0 6.56.06.56.0 50.70 =8 236.55 11 23.95
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12 WIDERSTROM Elna SWE 203B 2.3 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.07.07.57.5 50.60 7 50.60 7 7.90

303B 2.4 4.5 4.5 5.0 4.54.54.54.5 32.40 12 83.00 12 32.50

5333D 2.6 5.5 6.5 6.0 6.55.56.56.5 49.40 5 132.40 12 35.10

105B 2.6 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.06.57.56.5 50.70 7 183.10 12 24.10

403B 2.4 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.07.07.07.5 50.40 11 233.50 12 27.00

Note:

For more detail on the judges see "Panel of Judges" for this session.

Legend:

= Indicates the same rank by points DD Degree of difficulty Jn Judge number n No. Number
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